SVENSKA

deploeg:

Description

UMBRA

A durable upholstery fabric with a unique weave. Two carefully blended yarn colours make up the structure of

the fabric, highlighting the three-dimensional texture. For this fabric the design team developed both soft tone-

on-tone shades and bolder colour combinations.

Specifications

Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Pilling

Wear resistance

Flame resistance
Certifications

Color variants

Washing instructions

51% acrylic, 24% viscose, 14% cotton, 8% polyester,
3% other fibers

140 cm
1302 g/mf
6

4

100,000 Martindale
BS 5852 part 0+1
OEKOTEX

24

Industrial washing instructions
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Does not apply.

https://svenskakj.com.au/product/de-ploeg-umbra/
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